All-State Auditions

Auditions will be held at Ocoee High School on 9/23/2017

Winter Park High School 481411

StudentName
Shay Baker
Neftali Bernard
Evan Bletz
Gabriel Bornstein
Gabriel Bornstein
Nicholas Bulynin
Tommy Claus
Tommy Claus
Patrick DeLoach
Justin DelLoach
Adam Deloach
Adam Deloach
Samuel Dufresne
Samuel Dufresne
Jeremy Fielder
Spencer Fike
Jordan Gidus
Jordan Gidus

Clayton Griffin

Instrument
Flute

French Horn
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Bassoon
Trombone
Trombone

Bass Trombone
French Horn
Alto Saxophone
Alto Saxophone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone

Alto Saxophone
Trombone
Trombone

Alto Saxophone

AuditionTime

12:10 PM

10:20 AM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

12:50 PM

2:40 PM

4:00 PM

10:50 AM

4:00 PM

10:40 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:10 PM

11:20 AM

1:20 PM

3:20 PM

11:00 AM

Room

Room 4

Room 10

Room 9

Room 9

Room 2

Room 5

Room 11

Room 8

Room 8

Room 10

Room 5

Room 1

Room 11

Room 8

Room 11

Room 1

Room 11

Room 8

Room 1



Clayton Griffin
Corinne Guido
Corinne Guido
Michael Harris
Evan Jackson
Evan Jackson
David Johnston
David Johnston
Matthew Kuczajda
Elizabeth Kufrovich
Elizabeth Kufrovich
Samantha Matter
Adam Maulfair

Eli Maulfair

Eli Maulfair

Wade McCrea
Joshua McPherson
Joshua McPherson
Antonio Paredes
Madhav Patil
Bradley Ribaric
Maia Ruiz

Maia Ruiz

Shankari Somasekar

Daniel Sullivan

Andrew Thomas

Alto Saxophone
Alto Saxophone
Tenor Saxophone
French Horn

Trumpet

Lead Trumpet (Jazz Only)

Bb Clarinet
Piano
Trumpet
Rhythm Guitar
Flute
Percussion
Percussion
Trumpet
Trumpet
Euphonium
Double Bass
Alto Saxophone
Euphonium
Bb Clarinet
Tuba

Bb Clarinet

Eb Clarinet
Flute

Tuba

Trumpet

11:50 AM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

10:30 AM

3:20 PM

3:10 PM

4:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

1:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:00 PM

2:40 PM

11:30 AM

2:20 PM

3:30 PM

11:40 AM

2:30 PM

4:20 PM

11:10 AM

9:50 AM

1:50 PM

12:20 PM

2:40 PM

3:10 PM

Room 7

Room 8

Room 8

Room 10

Room 9

Room 2

Room 6

Room 2

Room 9

Room 2

Room 4

Room 3

Room 3

Room 9

Room 2

Room 10

Room 2

Room 7

Room 10

Room 6

Room 11

Room 8

Room 6

Room 4

Room 11

Room 9



Mitchell Thomas Oboe 1:20 PM Room 5

Colin Urbina Tenor Saxophone 10:00 AM Room 1
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