All-State Auditions

Auditions will be held at **Ocoee High School** on 9/23/2017

Winter Park High School 481411

StudentName	Instrument	AuditionTime	Room
Shay Baker	Flute	12:10 PM	Room 4
Neftali Bernard	French Horn	10:20 AM	Room 10
Evan Bletz	Trumpet	2:30 PM	Room 9
Gabriel Bornstein	Trumpet	2:50 PM	Room 9
Gabriel Bornstein	Trumpet	11:50 AM	Room 2
Nicholas Bulynin	Bassoon	12:10 PM	Room 5
Tommy Claus	Trombone	12:50 PM	Room 11
Tommy Claus	Trombone	2:40 PM	Room 8
Patrick DeLoach	Bass Trombone	4:00 PM	Room 8
Justin DeLoach	French Horn	10:50 AM	Room 10
Adam DeLoach	Alto Saxophone	4:00 PM	Room 5
Adam DeLoach	Alto Saxophone	10:40 AM	Room 1
Samuel Dufresne	Trombone	1:00 PM	Room 11
Samuel Dufresne	Trombone	3:00 PM	Room 8
Jeremy Fielder	Trombone	1:10 PM	Room 11
Spencer Fike	Alto Saxophone	11:20 AM	Room 1
Jordan Gidus	Trombone	1:20 PM	Room 11
Jordan Gidus	Trombone	3:20 PM	Room 8
Clayton Griffin	Alto Saxophone	11:00 AM	Room 1

Clayton Griffin	Alto Saxophone	11:50 AM	Room 7
Corinne Guido	Alto Saxophone	12:30 PM	Room 8
Corinne Guido	Tenor Saxophone	12:40 PM	Room 8
Michael Harris	French Horn	10:30 AM	Room 10
Evan Jackson	Trumpet	3:20 PM	Room 9
Evan Jackson	Lead Trumpet (Jazz Only)	3:10 PM	Room 2
David Johnston	Bb Clarinet	4:30 PM	Room 6
David Johnston	Piano	12:30 PM	Room 2
Matthew Kuczajda	Trumpet	3:00 PM	Room 9
Elizabeth Kufrovich	Rhythm Guitar	1:30 PM	Room 2
Elizabeth Kufrovich	Flute	12:00 PM	Room 4
Samantha Matter	Percussion	12:20 PM	Room 3
Adam Maulfair	Percussion	12:00 PM	Room 3
Eli Maulfair	Trumpet	2:40 PM	Room 9
Eli Maulfair	Trumpet	11:30 AM	Room 2
Wade McCrea	Euphonium	2:20 PM	Room 10
Joshua McPherson	Double Bass	3:30 PM	Room 2
Joshua McPherson	Alto Saxophone	11:40 AM	Room 7
Antonio Paredes	Euphonium	2:30 PM	Room 10
Madhav Patil	Bb Clarinet	4:20 PM	Room 6
Bradley Ribaric	Tuba	11:10 AM	Room 11
Maia Ruiz	Bb Clarinet	9:50 AM	Room 8
Maia Duin	Eb Clarinet	1:50 PM	Room 6
Maia Ruiz	ED Claillet	1.00 T W	
Shankari Somasekar	Flute	12:20 PM	Room 4

Mitchell Thomas	Oboe	1:20 PM	Room 5
Colin Urbina	Tenor Saxophone	10:00 AM	Room 1

^{© 2017} Florida Music Education Association. For technical support, email web@flmusiced.org.